


Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years

Baby Pink Royal BlueYellow Orange Red PinkBurgundy Purple Baby Blue Navy Blue

CamouflageBlackTurquoise Kelly Green Lime Green White Gray Brown BeigeNeon Yellow

Red/WhiteMulticolor Black/White Red/Yellow Red/Royal BlueKelly Green/
White

Royal Blue/
White

Red/BlackOlympic Red/White &
Royal Blue

Kelly Green/
Yellow

Kelly Green/
Red

Kelly Green/
Royal Blue

Royal Blue/
Yellow

Black Feet Green Feet Red Feet Blue Feet Yellow Feet White Feet

Black Glitter Gold GlitterRed Glitter Orange GlitterGreen Glitter Silver GlitterBlue Glitter Purple Glitter

PomColorOptions

Red
Yellow Blue Pink White

Orange Green Purple Black

ADMAN HAIR COLORS

Kelly Green
Mophead

Blue
Mophead

Yellow
Mophead

Turquoise
Mophead

Pink
Mophead

Orange
Mophead

Red
Mophead

Beige/Brown
Mophead

White
Mophead

Purple
Mophead

Black
Mophead

Multicolor
Mophead

Red

Yellow

Burgundy

Green

Pink

Dk Green

Orange

Pale Blue

Royal Blue Navy Blue Purple Black

ACETATE RIBBON COLORS



1

	 All Weepuls come with a:
• 	digital ribbon printed full color or 
	 satin acetate ribbon foil printed 1 color

• 	self adhesive base with a sensible warning - 
	 being unsuitable for children under 6yrs

•	 large choice of pom and feet colors

•   Minimum order 300

1

$67 (r) Full color print set up for ribbons, hat decals, handholders

$85 (r) One color print set up for a foil blocking plate onto acetate ribbon.

$40 (r) Repeat set up charge on all repeat orders

$40 (r) Sequential numbering 1 or 2 positions set up + $0.20 (r) running charge

Add $0.10(r) per Weepul to add antennae - unless shown with antennae.

Add $0.20(r) for any second side print on any item + 1 additional set up $67(r).

Rush orders carry a 40% additional product cost for 7 day delivery and must be agreed in advance.

If no ribbon is required, reduce price by $0.05(r)

Minimum of 100 of a character within all assorted orders

Number of cartons shown in brackets next to the quantity

PRICE LIST
 Price Band	 300 (1)	 500 (1)	 1000 (1)	 2500 (2)	 5000 (3)	 10,000 (5)

	 A	 $0.99(r)	 $0.79(r)	 $0.72(r)	 $0.70(r)	 $0.65(r)	 $0.63(r)

	 B	 $1.09(r)	 $0.89(r)	 $0.82(r)	 $0.80(r)	 $0.75(r)	 $0.73(r)

	 C	 $1.19(r)	 $0.99(r)	 $0.92(r)	 $0.90(r)	 $0.85(r)	 $0.83(r)

	 D	 $1.29(r)	 $1.09(r)	 $1.02(r)	 $1.00(r)	 $0.95(r)	 $0.93(r)

	 E&F	 $1.39(r)	 $1.19(r)	 $1.12(r)	 $1.10(r)	 $1.05(r)	 $1.03(r)

	 G	 $1.49(r)	 $1.29(r)	 $1.22(r)	 $1.20(r)	 $1.15(r)	 $1.13(r)

Print Area 333/44" x 55/88"
Digital full color or foil printed acetate ribbons



Items marked * can be overprinted and personalised on the card shape
with an additional set up charge

Call Centre CCLB - B

Glitter 0353 - COriginal 0311 - A Antennae 0321 - B Glitter Antennae 0353a - D

Bus Front * 0318 - CAlien 0316 - C Apple 0351 - B

Clear Spectacles 0684 - BCard Eyes 0341 - A

Helicopter 0333 - c

Clown 1241 - B Computer Face 0335 - C

Pirate 0531 - C

Sun 0328 - C

Roof* 0378 - B

Sunglasses - Standard 0312 - A Sunglasses - Color 0312 - B

Round Smiley Face 0350 - A

Tomato 0326 - B

Glow in the Dark 0341 - BSafety Goggles  0686 - B

Airplane* 0313 - C

Car Front* 0317 - C

Spectacles 0322 - D

Headphones 0000 - B

Wheelchair  0683 - D

Daisy DYLG - D

Fighter Plane 0323 - CFarm Tractor 0000 - C

2

B
a

si
c 

R
a

n
g

e

Glasses 
colors



Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years

Nurse Decal 0511D - F

Riding Hat 0530 - C

  Army 0421 - C

Graduate 1445 - B

Camouflage Cap 0439 - C

Miner 0435 - C

Crown 0447 - CChef 0432 - C

Nurse* 0511 - C

Bride & Groom BRIDE - G

Golfer 1607 - D

Police Decal  0543 - F

Decal Hard Hat 0423D - F

Roof* 0378 - B

Baseball Cap 0425 - B

Ranger 0513 - C

Pilot Decal 0543 - F

Fez 0530 - C

Decal Baseball Cap 0425D - F Bobble Hat 0522 - C

Cowboy 0426 - B

Firefighter 0444 - B Hard Hat 0423 - B

Jester JESTHAT - C

H
a

tt
e

r R
a

n
g

e

Yarmulke 0412 - B

Skier SKIH - F

Sombrero 0446 - B Top Hat 0528 - B Viking 0524 - C Witch 0534 - B 3



HandHolderRange

Artist Palette ARTPALHH - BFootball 0601 - B Apple APHH - B Awareness Ribbon 0738 - B Baby Bottle BBHH - B

Brochure* 0752 - BBowls BOHH - B Boxing BXHH - B Broom BRHH - B Bunch of Flowers 0621 - B

Baguette 0611 - B

Beer Bottle* BEHH - BBasketball 0603 - B Baton BTHH - B Binoculars 0656 - B Book* 0731 - B

Banana 0653 - BBalloons 1626 - B Banner* 0711 - B Baseball  0602 - B

Burger 0637 - B Camera 0658 - B Cheese & Chilli CCHH - BCarol Singer 0685 - B

Chocolate CBHH - B Cloud* CLHH - BClapperboard CBHH - B Coffee Mug* CMHH - B Collection Tin* CTHH - B

Carrier Bag* 0741 - B

4

H
a

n
d

h
o

ld
e

r R
a

n
g

e

Items marked * can be overprinted and personalised on the card shape
with an additional set up charge



Guitar 0642 - B

Hairdresser 0629 - BHandbag HBHH-H - B

Fan Scarf* 0742 - BEnvelope* EVHH - B

Flag* 0732 - BFirst Aid 0654 - B Flower Pot  FPHH - B Soccer 1330 - B Soccer2 F2HH - B

Garden Trowel GTHH - BFortune Cookie FCHH - B

Drink Can* 0761 - B Earth 0783 - B Easter Egg 0663 - BDouble Paddle DPHH - BDollar Bill DBHH - B

Golfer 1607 - D

H
a

n
d

h
o

ld
e

r R
a

n
g

e

Field Hockey 0667 - B

Cookie COHH - B

Fire Extinguisher 0617 - B Firefighter Smoke Alarm 1617 - B

Diploma 0612 - BCurling CUHH - B Darts 0773 - BCredit Card* 0655 - B

Graduation 1602 - D

Heart 0613 - B Hot Plug* HPHH - G
See page 25 for details

Hour Glass 0355 - B

Healthy Eating 0627 - B

Ice Cream 0678 - B Ice Hockey 0604 - B Keep Fit 0622 - B Keyboard 0670 - B 5
Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



Newspaper* 0733 - BMusic Sheet* MSHH - B Nurse Stethoscope 1616 - E No Bullying 0718 - B

No Smoking 0726 - B

No Drink & Drive 0717 - B

No Drugs 0716 - B No Text & Drive 0725 - B

Overhead Sign* 0774 - BOlympic Torch OTHH - B Paintbrush PBHH - B

Oil Bottle * PBHH - B Optician* 1614 - B

Pencil 0730 - B Pennant* 0727 - B

Pill Bottle* 0723 - BPlaying Card PCHH - B Pint Glass PGHH - B

Lemon LEHH - BLaptop* LTHH - B Microscope MSHH - B Music Note MNHH - BMicrophone MPHH - B

Pizza PZHH - B Plumber PLHH - B

Recycled Electrics 0607 - BRealtor* 1605 - F Recycle Bin 0729 - B Refuse Sack RSHH - B Rose 0671 - B

H
a

n
d

h
o

ld
e

r R
a

n
g

e

Roud Billboard* 0775 - BRugby 0614 - B Scientist 1606 - B6 Science Flask 0677 - B Screen Monitor* 0737 - B

Items marked * can be overprinted and personalised on the card shape
with an additional set up charge



Wine Glass WGHH - B

Windmill WMHH - BVideo Camera VCHH - B Wheelie Bin 0780 - B

Surfing 0315 - BSkateboard SKHH - B Snorkelling 0332 - C Sign* 0696 - B

Square Placard* 0720 - B Stop Sign* 0719 - B Sun Cream SCHH - B

Soap & Sponge  SSHH - B

Spa 0724 - B Tablet* 0776 - B

Taco TCHH - B Tennis 0644 - B Ticket* 0769 - BTest Tube TTHH - B

Toothpaste & Brush 0625 - B Torch 0606 - BTire 0660 - B Volleyball 0668 - BTrophy - TRHH - B

Steering Wheel SWHH - BSpanner SPHH - B Single Paddle PDHH - BSmart Phone* 0643 - BShamrock 0664 -  B

H
a

n
d

h
o

ld
e

r R
a

n
g

e

Wine Bottle & Glass WBHH - B

Wrench 0626 - B Xray XRHH - BWizard 0544 - C

Water Bottle WBHH - B

Telephone 0711 - B

7
Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



A
n

im
a

l  
R

a
n

g
e

Chicken 0847 - ECaterpillar 0832 - F Chick 0842 - F Cow 0823 - E

Cow  with Horns 0823 - E Coyote 0815 - E Donkey 0971 - FCrab 0833 - D Dog 0843 - E

Large Donkey 1051 - G Elephant 0834 - FEagle 0902 - G

Large Elephant  G Fish 0844 - F

Duck 0824 - F

Monarch Butterfly0963 - GBull 0840 - G Butterfly 0812 - G Calf 0864 - B

Cat 0822 - F

Beaver 0960 - HBat 0821 - C Bear 0831 - E Bee 0841 - F Small Bee 0841 - F

TheAnimalRange

Dragon 0814 - F

Beetle 0951 - E

Gorilla 0848 - DFrog 0825 - F Goldfish 0846 - F8



A
n

im
a

l  
R

a
n

g
e

Hawk 0901 - G Hedgehog 0835 - G

Ladybug 0921 - F

Highland Cow HCLB - D Hog 0955 - F Horse 0000 - G

Lion 0931 - F

Ram 0903 - E

Parrot 0945 - F

Rabbit 0943 - G Reindeer 1150 - E Rhino 0900 - G

Sheep 0924 - E

Seal 0914 - G

Shark 0920 - D Skunk 0957 - F Spider 0934 - D

Pterodactyl 0933 - D Puffin PUGLB - E

Monkey 0941 - E

Mouse 0912 - E

Moose 0962 - E

Octopus - D

Pig 0923 - FPeacock 0956 - G Penguin 0913 - G

Panda 0942 - F

Lobster 0836 - E

Tiger 0915 - E Turkey 0957- FSquirrel Red 0944  - G Swan 0000 - E

Squirrel Grey 0944  - G

Owl 0932 - E

9
Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



TheWeePAL Range

WeePALS have a fluffy pom body with a durable printed card head, feet and a printed ribbon in full color.

Alligator - C Badger - C Bat - C Bear - Black - C

Beaver - C Bee - C Bison - C

Bull Brown - C Bull Black - C Butterfly - C

Chick - C Cow - C Coyote - C

Blackbird - C

Cat - C

A
n

im
a

l W
e

e
P

A
L 

 R
a

n
g

e

Bear - Brown - C

10



Deer - C Dog - CCrab - C A
n

im
a

l W
e

e
P

A
L 

 R
a

n
g

e

Dolphin - C

Donkey - C Dragon - C Duck - Yellow - C

Eagle - C Falcon - C Fish - C

Flamingo - C Frog - C

Goldfish - C Gorilla - C Hawk - C Hedgehog - C

Duck - Mallard - C

Elephant - C

Giraffe - C Goat - C

11
Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



Ladybug - C

Monkey - C

Ostrich - C

Peacock - C

Lobster - C

Moose - C

Owl - C

Penguin - C

Mosquito - C

Panda - C

Kingfisher - C

Mouse - C

Koala - C

Lion - C Mole - C

A
n

im
a

l W
e

e
P

A
L 

 R
a

n
g

e

Parrot - C12

Hippo - C Horse - Black - C Horse - Brown - C Horse - Grey - C



Praire Dog - C

Rhino - C Robin - C Seal - C Shark - C

A
n

im
a

l W
e

e
P

A
L 

 R
a

n
g

e

Sheep - C Skunk - C Spider - C Triceratops - C

Wild Boar - C Whale - C Zebra - C 13

Tiger - C T-Rex - C Turkey - C Turtle - C

Unicorn - C

Pteradactyl - C Rabbit - C Racoon - C

Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years

D
o

g
 B

re
e

d
 W

e
e

P
A

L 
 R

a
n

g
e

French Bulldog - C

King Charles - C

St Bernard - C

German Shepherd - C

Labrador - C

Scottie Dog - C

Golden Retriever - C Jack Russell - C

Bulldog - C Dachshund - C

Poodle - C Pug - C

Shih Tzu - C Schnauzer - C14

Beagle - C Bernese Mountain Dog - C Border Collie - C Boxer - C

NEW Lenticular WeePals
We now offer animated faces for all  
dog breed WeePALS. The eyes open 
and close and the tongue moves in  
and out which gives this product a  
whole new character dimension.

Lenticular dog breed WeePals are  
a slightly different format to the 
standard card face WeePALS.  
They have paw shaped card feet  
and the animated face is attached 
directly to the pom. 

Price Band  - F



Ice Hockey - C Marching Bandsman - C

Bus Driver - C

Soccer - C

Car Mechanic - C

Tennis - C 15

Police Officer - C

Darts - CCheer Leader - C

V
o

ca
ti

o
n

a
l &

 S
p

o
rt

s 
W

e
e

P
A

L 
 R

a
n

g
e

Basketball - CBaseball - C

Golf - CFootball - C

Chef - CBuilder - Hammer - C

Doctor- C Nurse - C

Plumber - C

Firefighter - Hose - C Forest Ranger - C

All card bodies can be overprinted - Special shapes possible.



MopHeadRange

M
o

p
h

e
a

d
  R

a
n

g
e

Firefighter* 1351 - C

Police Officer* 1352 - C

Graduate* 1342 - C Hard Hat* 1347 - C Nurse* 1343 - C

Pilot* 1350 - C

Standard Mophead - C Baseball Cap 1344 - C Camouflage Cap 1345 - C Chef* 1348 - C

16

NEW Lenticular faces
Mopheads marked * can be 
offered with animated eyes which 
move from left to right, giving 
that extra bit of personality to the 
mophead range of products.
Increase to Price Band - F

Pencil Toppers
Any character can be  

used for the topper. 

They are attached with 
a push on clip and can be  

used again and again! 

PENCILS ARE NOT SUPPLIED. 

Add $0.20(r) 
to normal 

Weepul price 
for pencil 

toppers

Bookmarks - Any character can be used for bookmarks
All Band - D



W
e

e
p

u
l B

o
o

k
m

a
rk

sBookmarkRange

17

Standard Weepul - B

Dog - F

Mouse - F

Bear - F

Dragon - F

Owl - F

Bee - F

Duck - F

Panda - F

Cat - F

Elephant - F

Pig - F

Chicken - F

Frog - F

Rabbit - F

Cow - F

Lion - F

Sheep - F

Coyote - F

Monkey - F

Tiger - F

Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years

Adman Dumbells AD14 - B

Adman Round Placard AD12 - B

Adman T.Shirt AD01 - B

Adman Telephone AD05 - B18

TheAdmanRange

A
d

m
a

n
 R

a
n

g
e

Adman Computer AD07 - B

Bookmarks
All Adman characters
are available.  Band C

Card Adman characters come with a self adhesive pad on 
the reverse and choice of hair colors. Every character offers  

a generous area for your marketing message. 

All Adman designs can have a badge fixing added on the back 
(additional cost) - Choice of bar pin (E) or magnetic fixing (G).

Band - E

Adman Newspaper AD03 - B

Adman Credit Card AD10 - B Adman Heart AD06 - B Adman Lorry AD02 - B

Band - G



S
e

a
so

n
a

l R
a

n
g

e
s

Chick 0842 - F

Chick WeePal  - CLarge Rabbit 1056 - G

Chicken 0847 - E

Rabbit 0943 - G

Egg Handholder 0663 - B

Rabbit WeePal - C

TheSeasonalRanges

TheEasterRange

St.Patrick’sDay

TheHalloweenRange

Valentine’sDay

Shamrock Handholder 0664 - B

Heart Handholder 0613 - B

Bat 0821 - C

Beer Bottle Handholder* - C

Rose Handholder 0671 - B

Bat WeePal - C

Beer Glass Handholder - B

Wine Bottle & Glass WBHH - B

Devil  - D 19
Items marked * can be overprinted and personalised on the card shape



Full Glow Eye Ghost - G Ghost WeePal - C Pumpkin - AFrog WeePal - C

Skull 1159 - A Skull Mophead SKULLMOP - B Spider 0934 - DPumpkin Mophead 1217 - B

Witch 0534 - BSpider WeePal - C

Wizard 0544 - EWitch WeePal - C

Halloween Bookmarks - DWizard WeePal - C20

S
e

a
so

n
a

l R
a

n
g

e
s

Dracula Mophead DRACMOP - B Dracula WeePal - C Frog 0825 - FDracula 319 - A



21

Christmas Pudding - A Christmas Tree - C Elf 1113 - DFull Santa & Pacel - G

Reindeer 1150 - B Glitter Reindeer BO11 - C Reindeer WeePal - CCard Face Reindeer CFRD - A

Green Glitter 0353 - C Robin WeePal - C Santa WeePal - CRed Glitter 0353 - C

Santa B010 - F Santa Mophead 1216 - A Snowman WeePal - CSanta Snowball B010 - A

Turkey WeePal - C Turkey 0975 - FSnowman 1121 - D

S
e

a
so

n
a

l R
a

n
g

e
sTheChristmasRange

Angel WeePal - C Glitter Angel B012 - D Carol Singer 0685  - B

Hat color options

Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years



22

Christmas Mophead
Bookmarks - Band D

S
e

a
so

n
a

l R
a

n
g

e
s

Christmas Weepul
Bookmarks  - Band D

Christmas Adman
Bookmark  - Band D



M
o

re
 W

e
e

p
u

l O
p

ti
o

n
s

Hold the sticker 

against a suspect 

electricity plug.

MoreWeepulOptions

Awareness Bopper Bridge Bopper Handy Bopper Shaped Bopper 23

Shaped Cut Ribbon Weepuls SHAPERIB

Perforated Ribbon Weepul PRLBUG

This unique safety 
Weepul detects hot electric 

plugs that may cause a fire

$67(r) additional print set up for card.

$67(r) additional print set up 
Add $0.20(r) to any Weepul price

$67(r) additional print set up. Add $0.20(r) to any Weepul price

Sequential numbering 1 or 2 positions:
$67(r) set up + $0.20 running charge

Hot Plug Weepul - G

All Headboppers
$67(r) print set up 
Add $4 (r) to any quoted Weepul price

Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years

Weepul Wobbler

Self adhesive pad on reverse
$67(r) additional print set up 
Add $0.20(r) to any Weepul price

Vertical Temperature Gauge Weepul - G

Elastic Hanger Weepul EHL - G

Weepul holding a vertical 
temperature gauge

Farenheit scale

Add $0.20(r) 
per Weepul

Shaped Boppers
Band A + $4(r)

$67(r) print set up



24
Weepuls carry a sensible warning - Being unsuitable for children under 6 years

In
d

e
x WEEPUL INDEX

BASIC RANGE 	 Page

Original Weepul	 2

Antennae Weepul	 2

Glitter Weepul	 2

Glitter Antennae Weepul 	 2

Airplane	 2

Alien	 2

Apple	 2

Bus Front	 2

Call Centre	 2

Car Front	 2

Card Eyes	 2

Clear Spectacles	 2

Clown	 2

Computer Face	 2

Daisy	 2

Farm Tractor	 2

Fighter Plane	 2

Glow in the Dark	 2

Headphones	 2

Helicopter	 2

Pirate	 2

Roof	 2

Round Smiley Face	 2

Safety Goggles	 2

Spectacles	 2

Sun	 2

Sunglasses - Standard	 2

Sunglasses - Color	 2

Tomato	 2

Wheelchair	 2

HATTER RANGE	 Page

TRADES & PROFESSIONS	

Army	 3

Chef	 3

Cowboy - Plain & Decal Hats	 3

Firefighter	 3

Graduate	 3

Hard Hat - Plain & Decal Hats	 3

Miner	 3

Nurse - Plain & Decal Hats	 3

Pilot	 3

Police	 3

Ranger	 3

Roof	 3

SPORTS & LEISURE	 Page

Baseball Cap - Plain & Decal Hats	 3

Bobble Hat	 3

Camouflage Cap	 3

Golfer	 3

Riding Hat	 3

Roof	 3

Skier	 4

MISCELLANEOUS	 Page

Bride & Groom	 3

Crown	 3

Fez	 3

Jester	 3

Sombrero	 4

Top Hat	 4

Viking	 4

Witch	 4

Yarmulke	 4

HANDHOLDER  RANGE	 Page

TRADES & PROFESSIONS	

Brochure	 4

Broom	 4

Bunch of Flowers	 4

Clapperboard	 4

Credit Card	 5

Dollar Bill	 5

Diploma	 5

Envelope	 5

Fire Extinguisher	 5

Fire Fighter Smoke Alarm	 5

Graduation	 5

Hairdresser	 5

Laptop	 6

Newspaper	 6

Oil Bottle	 6

Optician	 6

Paintbrush	 6

Plumber	 6

Realtor	 6

Recycle Bin	 6

Recycled Electrics	 6

Refuse Sack	 6

Rose	 6

Screen Monitor	 6

Smart Phone 	 7

Spanner	 7

Steering Wheel	 7

Tablet	 7

Telephone	 7

Tire	 7

Wheelie Bin	 7

Wrench	 7

SPORTS ACTIVITIES	

American Football	 4

Baseball	 4

Basketball	 4

Baton	 4

Bowls	 4

Boxing	 4

Curling	 5

Darts	 5

Double Paddle	 5

Fan Scarf	 5

Field Hockey	 5

Soccer	 5

Soccer 2	 5

Golfer	 5

Ice Hockey	 5

Keep Fit	 5

Olympic Torch	 6

Rugby	 6

Single Paddle	 7

Skateboard	 7

Snorkelling	 7

Surfing	 7

Tennis	 7

Trophy	 7

Volleyball	 7

FLAGS & SIGNS	

Banner	 4

Cloud	 4

Flag	 5

Hot Plug	 5

No Bullying	 6

No Drink Drive	 6

No Drugs	 6

No Smoking	 6

No Text & Drive	 6

Overhead Sign	 6

Pennant	 6

Round Billboard	 6

Sign	 7

Square Placard	 7

Stop Sign	 7

FOOD & DRINK	

Apple	 4

Baby Bottle	 4

Baguette	 4

Banana	 4

Beer Bottle	 4

Burger	 4

Cheese & Chilli	 4

Chocolate	 4

Coffee Mug	 4

Cookie	 5

Drink Can	 5

Easter Egg	 5

Fortune Cookie	 5

Healthy Eating	 5

Ice Cream	 5

Lemon	 6

Pint Glass	 6

Pizza	 6

Taco	 7

Water Bottle	 7

Wine Bottle & Glass	 7

Wine Glass	 7

MEDICAL & SCIENCE	

Awareness Ribbon	 4

First Aid	 5

Heart	 5

Microscope	 6

Nurse Stethoscope	 6

Pill Bottle	 6

Science Flask	 6

Scientist	 6

Test Tube	 7

Toothpaste & Brush	 7

Xray	 7

HOBBIES & LEISURE	

Artist Palette	 4

Balloons	 4

Binoculars	 4

Book	 4

Camera	 5

Carrier Bag	 5

Flower Pot	 5

Garden Trowel	 5

Pencil	 6

Playing Card	 6

Spa	 7

Sun Cream 	 7

Ticket	 7

Video Camera	 7

MUSIC	

Carol Singer	 4

Guitar	 5

Keyboard	 6

Microphone	 6

Music Note	 6

Music Sheet	 6

MISCELLANEOUS	

Collection Tin	 4

Earth	 5

Handbag	 5

Hour Glass	 5

Shamrock	 7

Soap & Sponge	 7

Torch	 7

Windmill	 7

Wizard	 7

ANIMAL RANGE 	 Page

Bat	 8

Bear	 8

Beaver	 8

Bee	 8

Bee Small	 8

Beetle	 8

Bull	 8

Butterfly	 8

Butterfly - Monarch	 8

Calf	 8

Cat	 8

Caterpillar	 8

Chick	 8

Chicken	 8

Cow	 8

Coyote	 8

Crab	 8

Dog	 8

Donkey	 8

Donkey - Large	 8

Dragon	 8

Duck	 8

Eagle	 8

Elephant	 8

Elephant - Large	 8

Fish	 8

Frog	 8

Goldfish	 8

Gorilla	 8

Hawk	 9

Hedgehog	 9

Highland Cow	 9

Hog	 9

Horse	 9

Ladybug	 9

Lion	 9

Lobster	 9

Monkey	 9

Moose	 9

Mouse	 9

Octopus	 9

Owl	 9

Panda	 9

Parrot	 9

Peacock	 9

Penguin	 9

Pig	 9

Pterodactyl	 9

Puffin	 9

Rabbit	 9

Ram	 9

Reindeer	 9

Rhino	 9

Seal	 9

Shark                                                                    	 9

Sheep                                                                   	 9



25
*Can be overprinted in full colour

Skunk	 9

Spider	 9

Squirrel - Grey	 9

Squirrel - Red	 9

Swan	 9

Tiger	 9

Turkey	 9

WeePALS  RANGE	 Page

ANIMALS	

Alligator	 10

Badger	 10

Bat	 10

Bear - Black	 10

Bear - Brown	 10

Beaver	 10

Bee	 10

Bison	 10

Blackbird	 10

Bull - Black	 10

Bull - Brown	 10

Butterfly	 10

Cat	 10

Chick	 10

Cow	 10

Coyote	 10

Crab	 11

Deer	 11

Dog	 11

Dolphin	 11

Donkey	 11

Dragon	 11

Duck - Mallard	 11

Duck - Yellow	 11

Eagle	 11

Elephant	 11

Falcon	 11

Fish	 11

Flamingo	 11

Frog	 11

Giraffe	 11

Goat	 11

Goldfish	 11

Gorilla	 11

Hawk	 11

Hedgehog	 11

Hippo	 12

Horse - Black	 12

Horse - Brown 	 12

Horse - Grey 	 12

Kingfisher	 12

Koala	 12

Ladybug	 12

Lobster	 12

Lion	 12

Mole	 12

Monkey	 12

Moose	 12

Mosquito	 12

Mouse	 12

Ostrich	 12

Owl	 12

Panda	 12

Parrot	 12

Peacock	 12

Penguin	 12

Praire Dog	 13

Pterodactyl	 13

Rabbit	 13

Racoon	 13

Rhino	 13

Robin	 13

Seal	 13

Shark	 13

Sheep	 13

Skunk	 13

Spider	 13

Triceratops	 13

Tiger	 13

T.Rex	 13

Turkey	 13

Turtle	 13

Unicorn	 13

Wild Boar	 13

Whale	 13

Zebra	 13

DOG BREEDS WeePALS	

Beagle	 14

Bernese Mountain Dog	 14

Border Collie	 14

Boxer	 14

Bulldog	 14

Dachshund	 14

French Bulldog	 14

German Shepherd	 14

Golden Retriever	 14

Jack Russell	 14

King Charles	 14

Labrador	 14

Poodle	 14

Pug	 14

St. Bernard	 14

Scottie Dog	 14

Shih Tzu	 14

Schnauzer	 14

VOCATIONAL WeePALS	

Builder	 15

Bus Driver	 15

Car Mechanic	 15

Chef	 15

Doctor	 15

Firefighter	 15

Forest Ranger	 15

Nurse	 15

Plumber	 15

Police Officer	 15

SPORTS WeePALS	

Baseball	 15

Basketball	 15

Cheer Leader	 15

Darts	 15

Football	 15

Golf	 15

Ice Hockey	 15

Marching Band	 15

Soccer	 15

Tennis	 15

MOPHEAD  RANGE	 Page

Standard Mophead	 16

Baseball Cap	 16

Camouflage Cap	 16

Chef	 16

Firefighter	 16

Graduate	 16

Hard Hat	 16

Nurse	 16

Pilot	 16

In
d

e
x

Police Officer	 16

MOPHEAD PENCIL TOPPERS	

Pencil Toppers - Any character	 16

MOPHEAD BOOKMARKS	

Bookmarks - Any character	 16

WEEPUL BOOKMARKS	 Page

Standard Weepul	 17

Bear	 17

Bee	 17

Cat	 17

Chicken	 17

Cow	 17

Coyote	 17

Dog	 17

Dragon	 17

Duck	 17

Elephant	 17

Frog	 17

Lion	 17

Monkey	 17

Mouse	 17

Owl	 17

Panda	 17

Pig	 17

Rabbit	 17

Sheep	 17

Tiger	 17

ADMAN RANGE	 Page

Adman Computer	 18

Adman Credit Card	 18

Adman Dumbells	 18

Adman Heart	 18

Adman Lorry	 18

Adman Newspaper	 18

Adman Round Placard	 18

Adman Telephone	 18

Adman T.Shirt	 18

ADMAN BOOKMARKS	

Bookmarks - Any character	 18

SEASONAL RANGES	 Page

EASTER	

Chick	 19

Chick WeePAL	 19

Chicken	 19

Egg Handholder	 19

Large Rabbit	 19

Rabbit	 19

Rabbit WeePAL	 19

St. PATRICK’S DAY	

Beer Bottle Handholder	 19

Beer Glass Handholder	 19

Shamrock Handholder	 19

St. VALENTINE’S DAY	

Heart Handholder	 19

Rose Handholder	 19

Wine Bottle and Glass Handholder	 19

HALLOWEEN RANGE	

Bat	 19

Bat WeePAL	 19

Devil	 19

Dracula	 19

Dracula Mophead	 20

Dracula WeePAL	 20

Frog	 20

Frog WeePAL	 20

Full Glow Eye Ghost	 20

Ghost WeePAL	 20

Pumpkin	 20

Pumpkin Mophead	 20

Skull	 20

Skull Mophead	 20

Spider	 20

Spider WeePAL	 20

Witch	 20

Witch WeePAL	 20

Wizard	 20

Wizard WeePAL	 20

HALLOWEEN  BOOKMARKS	

Halloween Bookmarks	 20

CHRISTMAS RANGE	

Angel WeePAL	 21

Angel - Glitter	 21

Carol Singer	 21

Full Santa & Parcel	 21

Christmas Pudding	 21

Christmas Tree	 21

Elf	 21

Reindeer - Card Face	 21

Reindeer	 21

Reindeer WeePAL	 21

Red Glitter / Green Glitter 	 21

Robin WeePAL 	 21

Santa	 21

Santa Mophead	 21

Santa Snowball	 21

Santa WeePAL	 21

Snowman	 21

Snowman WeePAL	 21

Turkey	 21

Turkey WeePAL	 21

CHRISTMAS  BOOKMARKS	

Christmas Adman Bookmark	 22

Christmas Mophead Bookmarks	 22

Christmas Weepul Bookmarks	 22

MORE WEEPUL IDEAS	 Page

Cut Shaped Weepul Ribbons	 23

Perforated Ribbon Weepuls	 23

Elastic Hanger Weepuls	 23

Headboppers	 23

Red Hot Plug Weepul	 23

Vertical Temp. Gauge Weepul	 23

Wobbler Weepuls	 23

GIANT WEEPULS	 Page

Giant Weepuls	 26



6” GIANT Weepuls Giant Weepuls come in a choice of 10 body 
colors with matching antennae and black
or white feet.

$60 (r) Full color print set up for ribbon

If no ribbon is required deduct the $60 set up charge

Print size: 6” x 3”

	 1	 2 - 5	 6 - 11	 12 - 25	 26+

	 $32.00(r)	 $30.00(r)	 $28.50(r)	 $26.00(r)	 $25.00(r)


